
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I
1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OFPAS

I 1 1 2

tLmEND1ETMODWICATION NO. 3 DECTIVE T A. REOUSNRCHASE R-Q N. SPROJECT NM. (it appcoble)
6 10/1/2004

LISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (ctwiunftem! CWE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

. .

L NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. stet cwlty. 8 . a*nd ZIP Coe) Sk AMENDMENT OF SOLICrTATION NOl

BS.DATED (SEEITaE11 'IVY PLANNING GROUP LLC

15204 OMEGA DR, STE 110
ROCKVILLE MD 208504601

-I
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NM
NRC-27-01-001

:ODEI FACITY COOE X
10B. DTED ISEEITE1 13)

09-28-2001

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

] The above rmnbored solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour mnd date specified for receipt of Offers - s extended, bis not extended.
Offers must adcnowdedge receipt of this amendment prior to t'heour and date specttied in the olcltaolon or as amended, by one othefoUsing medhods: --

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer sready submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
ZACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Ireqked APPN No.: 31X0200 BOC: 252A B&R: 4-7P15-513117

FFS 1: SBC04321 Obliqated Ant. $10,000
13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
- - A T esS O OMRIS~MDPURSaWaTO . isdfyud ) TIECHaNGESSETFORTHHmI 14AREuADEHTHECoNT11ACRDER N:iN iTE '--

ILTHEABENE NUMBERED ONRACTORDORIS MO D TO REFLECT THEADMSTrTNECtANDES (midiaswein P0Vd4 I CF 0t
al FoIRTNmH NEI 14. PURSUANTr To AT EoR OF FARt4a1O3

C THS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORI1Y OF.

MOTHER (S edfytsW ftd maNX dtaty) 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

X

.. IMPORTANT: Contractor [D[ I not, []Is required to sign this documrent end retum . coples to the isuing office.

L DESCRIPTION OFAUENOMENTMODIFICATION gOkrgeized byUCFsadonheadrus. kxnboIcIIBUrftW*ctbedftuwwheesefe ).)

See attached page. - . .

irpla pred trekr. l Im nd cord50r o lie docunerri nrused h SamOA cra' es nt etofoz dteI~d~rasa widwgeaai iLIfc ndhu u.t~.d

IA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER froserpirt) 16k NAMEANMTITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (1 acrr t)

Deborah Neff

Contracting Officer

13. CONTRACTDRIOFFEMOR 1| DATE SKZIED 1811NlITEDSTATESOFAMERICA ISDATESIGNED

.Y .|zL-hbtQbt 1?pI
(SlqgaUe ofp mj*uon d t sign) (WSzIeUse oateCtcgnlqcff) q 17 104"

TEMPLATE - ADM0OD
STANOD FOO 3D (REV.10-3)

ADM002



NRC-27-01-001
Modification No. 6
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise option year two in accordance with Section
C.10, FAR 52.217-9, (2) extend period of performance through September 30, 2005, and:
(3) provide Incremental funding in the amount of $10,000 hereby increasing the obligated
amount from $229,000 to $239,000. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section B.1.1.b, "Consideration and Obligation Delivery Order (June 1988)" the first
sentence is hereby revised to read as follows:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $239,000."

2.- Section C.3, Duration of Contract Period, is revised-as follows:

'The ordering period for this contract shall commence on October 1, 2001 and will
expire on September 30, 2005. The term of this contract may be extended at'the
option of the Government for an additional 1 year period."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling amount of
$310,349.00, remain unchanged.

--. ^ .;._A summary of obligations for this contract, from.award date through the date ofisthis action, are .. ... ...
given below:

Total FY 01 Obligation Amount $ 32,000
Total FY 02 Obligation Amount $122,000
Total FY 03 Obligation Amount: $ 10,000
Total FY 04 Obligation Amount: $ 75,000

Cumulative Obligations: $239,000

This modification obligates FY 04 funds in the amount of $10,000.


