
'AENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO. 1. CONTRACTIDCODc ' PAGE OrPAG
_ ,lII___ _ __.___ 1 1 2

~ENTACOFICATION NO0.

*,~ .14- to1
3. E0/FECT2E DATE

1 01/28/2005

4. REQUISITMONPURCHASE REQ. NO.

SEC01001;11/2;12/21
S. PROJECT NO. ( applcable)

I I
sLttED BY CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts
Attn: Debbie Neff
Mail Stop .T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555

7.ADMINSTERED BY (If oier fen rm 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts
Mail Stop T-7-1-2

Attn: Debbie Neff
Washington, DC 20555

COE13

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. £reet cnty, State and ZIP Code) (X) Qk AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

IVY PLANNING GROUP LLC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM II)

15204 OMEGA DR, STE 110 10. UODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
27-01-001M007

ROCKVILLE MD 208504601

10_3. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-28-2001

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONSal The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers kis extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate later or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOVvLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f by virtue of this amendment you desireto change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solcitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

I.AOCOUNITIJANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA ( M APPN: 31X0200 B&R: 57P-15-5C2-117 JOB CODE: D1367

FFS #: SBC05306/SBC05303 BOC: 252A OBGL. AMT.: $60,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CX) A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTOI (SpeclfyM THE CHNG SET FORTH INEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NWUBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS UODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as awrses in psng orice, epproprleton deo et.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41103(bf

C. THIS SUPPLEM ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OThER (Spedly type of modication and auhorM

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E Is not, aIs required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgerized by UCF section heedns, Irrdrig soldlatieonuct subchect mreter where easible.)

See attached page.

Except as promded herdn. on tera s end condlons f the documert refererced hI Iem CA or 110A as herelfore charged. remains fictienged and hI AA force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or plrt) IA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTNG OFFICER (Type orpirit)
Deborah Neff

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I1C. DATE SIGNED

BY _____
(Sgiatre of perCuptd so) (2S e o lO

STANDRD FORM 31 (REV. 10-83)

TEMPIAT1E - ADMDIX1
47

Gv'A9 t-d4-~
ApO02"



NRC-27-01-001
Modification No. 7
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $60,000
hereby increasing the obligated amount from $239,000 to $299,000. Accordingly, the contract
is hereby modified as follows:

Section B.1.1.b, "Consideration and Obligation Delivery Order (June 1988)" the first sentence
is hereby revised to read as follows:

fb. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $299,000."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling amount of
$310,349.00, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, are
given below.

Total FY 01 Obligation Amount: $ 32,000
Total FY 02 Obligation Amount: $122,000
Total FY 03 Obligation Amount $ 10,000
Total FY 04 Obligation Amount: $ 75,000
Total FY 05 Obligation Amount $ 60,000

Cumulative Obligations: $299,000

This modification obligates FY 05 funds in the amount of $60,000.


